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wine house

WE ARE CASHLESS

Prosecco, Cantina di Gambellara Monopolio Organic
Cava, Vilarnau Brut Gold Organic, Spain

Cava, Vilarnau Rose Gold Reserva Organic, Spain ¢
Champagne Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut, France
Champagne Piper-Heidsieck, Rosé Savage, France

Rkatsiteli, Kisi, Bedoba Orange,Georgia “*
Assyrtiko-Vidiano Lyrarakis Orange Wine, Crete, Greece
Cullen, "Amber’ Wilyabrup, Australia “¢

Falanghina Mozzafiato Beneventano

Albarifio, Bodegas Gallegas "Silandeiro’ Rias Baixas “¢

Old Vine Chenin Blanc, Spice Route "Tarragon™ Swartland
Sauvignon Blanc, Holdaway Estate, Marlborough, Newzealand
Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Piemonte ¢

Pouilly Fume, Domaine de Bel Air, France

Chablis Laroche "Les Chanoines, France

Primitivo Mozzafiato,Puglia IGT Italy

Malbec, Pacheco Pereda ‘Linaje’ Argentina ¢

Cotes du Rhone, Matthieu Barret, 'Petit ours', France “*
Pinot Noir, Fernland Marlborough New Zealand

Rioja Reserva, Gran Domino,Spain

Chateau Meaume, Bordeaux Superior, France

Pinot Grigio Rosato "Terre di Monteforte®, Italy

White Zinfandel, Pescadero, California USA

Domaine de la Bégude Cadet de la Bégude Rosé IGP, France
Miraval, Cotes de Provence, France ¢

Dona Antonia,10 Years Tawny Port

Chateau Delmond, Sauternes

Sherry Cream Dulce, Solera, Gozalez Byass
Sherry Oloroso Seco, Alfonso Gozalez Byass
Sherry Palo Cortadi, Leonor Gozalez Byass

For Those Who Wants To Refrain From Alcohol!
Non Alcoholic(0.0%) Sparkling wine Freixenet - £11.50

Sauvignon Blanc, McGuigan(0.0%) — 12.00
Peroni Beer (0.0%) -£6.00
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£14.00
£13.00
£20.00
£22.00

£12.00
£13.00
£13.50

£13.00
£13.50
£15.00
£15.50
£16.00
£16.50
£17.50

£12.50
£14.25
£14.50
£15.50
£15.50
£16.50

£12.50
£12.50
£14.00
£16.50

£14.00
£16.00
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
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TRADITIONAL METHOD

Piper Heidsieck, Classic Cuvee Brut, France?
Piper Heidsieck, Essential Blanc de Blanc

Piper Heidsieck, Essential Blanc de Noir

Piper Heidsieck, Vintage Brut

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, England

Canard Duchene Charles VII Blanc De Noir, France
Taittinger Brut Reserve

Bollinger Special Cuvee, France

Cattier, Blanc De Blanc,Premier Cru

Charles Heidsieck Blanc De Blanc, France

Piper Heidsieck, Essential Extra Brut Magnum

Rare Millesime, France

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Piper Heidsieck, Rose Sauvage, France *?
Canard Duchene, Charles VII Rose, France
Laurent - Perrier Cuvee Rose, France #¢

Drappier Brut Nature, France

Petite Fleur, Champagne Fleur De Miraval

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco, Casa Canevel Extra Dry, Italy ?

Cava, J&C Reserva de la Familia Brut Nature, Spain ? #

Cava, Vilarnau Rose Gold Reserva Organic, Spain ? #

Moscato d’ Asti Vajra, Italy ¢
Vouvray Brut Chateau Moncontour , France

Bellavista, “Alma” Gran Cuvee Brut, Italy

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass i eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£103.00
£110.00
£120.00
£130.00
£114.00
£145.00
£153.00
£145.00
£160.00
£172.00
£220.00
£360.00

£127.00
£146.00
£168.00
£181.00
£190.00

£61.00
£63.00
£65.00
£49.00
£57.00
£96.00
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HALF BOTTLES (375 ml)

Champagne Piper Heidsieck, Brut,France
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve,France

Drappier, Rose Saignee, Brut

Pieropan, Soave Classico, Italy %
El Coto Blanco, Spain
Riesling, Dandelion Vineyard' Enchanted Garden of the Eden Valley

Sancerre, Domaine Sautereau, France

Shiraz, Lionheart of Barossa, Australia

Chateau Tour de Capet, Saint Emilion Grand Cru, France
Chateau Montaiguillon, Montagne St Emilion, France
Chianti Classico, Isole E Olena ##

Rioja Reserva, Marqués de Riscal

Chateau de Vaudieu, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 'Grand Vin' ¢

Domaine Cauhape ‘Symphonie de November’ Jurancon

SAKE
Michisakari “ Heavenly Brew” Chotoku Honjozo Genshu (72cl)

The mouth feel is smooth and clear and very dry flavours similar

to its fragrance but also with additional notes of dried fruits and slight
cinnamon spice.

Tatenokawa Phoenix Rainbow Label Junmai daigingo (72cl)

It express less of the exotic tropical fruit notes with more body, umami
and acidity.

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass i eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£71.00
£79.00
£92.00

£32.00
£34.00
£36.00
£43.00

£29.00
£44.00
£46.00
£48.00
£52.00
£65.00

£45.00

£72.00

£98.00
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WHITE WINE- BOTTLES

FRANCE, BURGUNDY

Bourgogne Aligotee, David Moret ‘Le Grand A’

Chablis Laroche "Les Chanoines" ?

Mercurey Blanc, Philippe le Hardi, Bois de Lalier

Marsannay, Jean-Claude Boisset

Macon-Lugny "Les Geni¢vres', Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot,
Pouilly-Fuisse 1 Cru Sur La Roche,Jean-Claude Boisset
Rully, Maison de Montille

Rully, David Moret, Burgundy, France

Saint-Aubin, Philippe le Hardi, "En Vesvau' %

Montagny ler Cru, Domaine Stephane Aladame 'Les Maroques'
Ladoix Blanc, Dom Chevalieier, Bois de Mont
Saint Romain, David Moret

Chablis 1 er Cru fourchaume, Burgundy,France ?
Saint-Aubin, 1° Cru En Remilly, Jean- Claude Boisset
Chablis Grand Cru, Jean Marc Brocard ‘Bougros’
Chassagne Montrachet, Jean Marc Pillot

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru "Les Chenevottes’ Jean Claude Boisset

LOIRE VALLEY

Muscadet Seévre et Maine Sur Lie ‘Confluentia’
Vouvray Sec, La Monca, Chateau Moncontour
Pouilly Fume, Domaine de Bel Air, France ?

Domaine des Brosses Sancerre, France !

OTHER FRENCH REGIONS

Domaine Laguilhon, Jurancon sec off dry

Baron de Badassiere Viognier IGP Cétes de Thau
Riesling Réserve Cave de Hunawihr, #¢
Gewurztraminer Réserve Cave de Hunawihr #*
Beau Rivage Bordeaux Blanc

Picpoul de Pinet St Clair, Luvignac

Alto De Cantenac Brown, Brodeaux

Condrieu, Louis Cheze, Pagus Luminis

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass ¥ eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£58.00
£67.00
£76.00
£78.00
£97.00
£98.00
£105.00
£105.00
£107.00
£110.00
£111.00
£112.00
£139.00
£144.00
£168.00
£169.00
£245.00

£50.00
£56.00
£59.00
£90.00

£44.00
£46.00
£47.00
£49.00
£51.00
£58.00
£81.00
£126.00
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ITALY

Mozzafiato Falanghina Beneventano

Greco di Tufo, Vesevo, Campania Italy ?
Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto “¢

Grillo, Mandrarossa Sicilia

Gavi di Gavi, La Giustiniana, Piemonte + ?

Verdicchio di Matelica 'Vigneti B', Belisario %

Vermentino delle Conchiglie, Poggio Tondo

Sauvignon Blanc, Vette, Tenuta San Leonardo, Trentino-Alto Adige

Trebbiano, Lugana, Allegrini, Lombardia, Italy

Etna Bianco, "Ciuri® Terrazze dell'Etna, Sicily

SPAIN

Macabeo, Carinena, El Circo, Malabarista
Albarifio, Bodegas Gallegas Silandeiro’ Rias Baixas ?

Dominio do Bibei "Lapola® White Ribeira Sacra

AUSTRIA, GERMANY., HUNGARY., CROATIA, ENGLAND

Riesling ,Schloss Vollrads, ‘Volratz’

Riesling 'Purist',Axel Pauly, Kabinett Trocken,Germany

Bacchus, Chapel Down, England

Malvasija Alba, Matosevic, Croatia

Griiner Veltliner Zobinger Kogelberg, P Schweiger, Kamptal, Austria
Mandolas Dry Furmint, Oremus, Hungary

Riesling Smaragd, Rudi Pichler ‘Hochrain®,Austria

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass ¥ eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£45.00
£47.00
£48.00
£48.00
£60.00
£60.00
£61.00
£61.00
£63.00
£64.00

£39.00
£53.00
£76.00

£47.00
£50.00
£57.00
£57.00
£59.00
£59.00
£127.00
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NEW ZEALAND, AUSTRALIA
Mathilda Viognier/Marsanne,Australia

Gruner Veltliner, Blank Canvas, New Zealand

Classic Riesling Framingham, Marlborough New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc, Holdaway, Marlborough New Zealand
Semillon, Mount Pleasant Hunter Valley ##

Riesling Eden Valley Masters "Wigan®, Peter Lehmann, Australia
‘M3’ Chardonnay, Shaw and Smith, Australia

Chardonnay, Dawson James, Australia

SOUTH AFRICA
Old Vine Chenin Blanc, Spice Route "Tarragon’ Swartland ?

Chardonnay,Ghost in the Machine
Chardonnay,Crystallum, The Agnes’

CHILE, ARGENTINA,USA
Chardonnay, Morande, Gran Reserva, Chile

Torrontés Bodega Colomé 'Estate Series' Salta, Aregentina “*

Chardonnay, Ritual, Casablanca Valley,Chile #*

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

? Available by the glass ¥ eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£49.00
£50.00
£50.00
£58.00
£62.00
£63.00
£87.00
£144.00

£50.00
£63.00
£72.00

£49.00
£52.00
£58.00
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RED WINES
BURGUNDY

Beaujolais Villages, Domaine du Sabot, Jean laron

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Jean-Claude Boisset "Les Ursulines’

Morgon Corcelette, Jean-Marc Burgaud

Chateau du Moulin -A-Vent

Mercurey Rouge 1°" Cru, Domain Jacqueson, Cru Les Velley

Maranges 1 Cru, Xavier Monnot

Santenay Rouge, Jean Marc Pillot "les Champs Claude"

Savigny-lés-Beaunel® Cru, Domaine Tollot-Beaut, Les Lavieres’

Nuits-Saint-Georges ‘Vieilles Vignes’ Alain Michelot
Nuits-Saint-Georges Jerome Chezeaux

Pommard Les Chanlins, Thomas Morey

RHONE VALLEY

Mattieu Barret, Cotes du Rhone, 'Petit ours' ¥

Louis Cheze, SaintJoseph, Cuvee Caroline
Vacqueyras La Grangeliere Domaine Amadieu

Crozes- Hermitage, Clairmont Les Palais ?

Chateau de Vaudieu, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 'Grand Vin' %

Gigondas, Gigondas Les Murailles,Ferraton Pere & Fils
Cote-Rotie, 'LesCotes', Domaine Barges, “*
Cote-Rotie Brune Et Blonde de Guigal

OTHER FRENCH REGIONS
Saumur Champigny, "Les Poyeux’
Chateau Coudray-Montpensier Chinon

Domaine of the Bee, Les Genoux

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass ¥ eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£49.00
£56.00
£65.00

£84.00
£101.00

£114.00

£136.00
£165.00
£156.00
£169.00
£171.00

£55.00
£89.00
£90.00
£96.00
£107.00
£108.00
£144.00
£155.00

£68.00
£69.00
£136.00
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BORDEAUX
Chateau Meaume, Bordeaux Superior, France !

Z¢dé de Labegorce, Margaux

Charmes de Kirwan,2" wine of Chateau Kirwan Margaux ?

Chateau Le Crock, Saint-Estephe

Chateau Tronquoy-Lalande, Saint-Estéphe ?
Chateau Batailley, Grand Cru Classe Pauillac
Chateau Gloria , Saint-Julien

Chateau Moulin de la Rose, Saint Julien
Chateau Leoville Barton, Saint-Julien

MEDOC

Les Hauts de Perganson , Haut-Medoc **

Les Allées de Cantemerle, Haut-Médoc ?

Chateau Arnauld, Haut-Medoc

RIGHT BANK

Chateau Macquin, Saint-Georges-Saint-Emilion #*
Chateau Montaiguillon, Montagne St Emilion,

Chateau Fleur de Lisse, Saint-Emilion

Chateau des Laurets, Puisseguin Saint- Emilion (Magnum)

SPAIN, PORTUGAL

El Coto, Rioja Crianza
Gran Domino Rioja Reserva?

Peter Schweiger, Weingut, Zweigelt, Austria
Reserva, Beronoia Rioja

Mas la Mola, Priorat Vi d'Altura

198 Barricas Resesrva, Beronia,Rioja

Gran Reserva,Beronoia Rioja

Vina Tondonia, Rioja

Vega Sicilia, Alion

ITALY

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass ¥ eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£57.00
£90.00

£105.00

£114.00
£120.00
£121.00
£149.00
£156.00
£370.00

£73.00
£107.00
£116.00

£59.00
£68.00
£98.00
£179.00

£47.00
£54.00
£59.00
£68.00
£96.00
£102.00
£109.00
£148.00
£267.00
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Primitivo Mozzafiato,Puglia IGT Italy ?
Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo, Fantini
Allegrini, Valpolicella Ripasso Corte Giara
Dolcetto d'Alba, G.D. Vajra,

Rosso di Montalcino, Fossacolle,

Etna Rosso, Donnafugata

Poggio Al Tesoro, Il Seggio, Bolgheri

La Grola, Allegrini * IGT, Veronese

Brolo Dei Giusti, Valpolicella Superiore
Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Tuscany
"Quercegobbe’ Merlot, Petra

Curra Barbaresco Riserva, Roberto Sarotto
Barolo, Roberto Sarotto, DOCG ##
Allegrini, Amarone della Valpolicella
Brunello di Montalcino, San Giorgio Ugoleforte

Pinot Noir, Fernlands, Marlborough ?

Cabernet Sauvignon, Wirra Wirra Mc Laren Vale
Cullen, 'Red Moon™ Mangan Vineyard Wilyabrup

Pinot Noir, Vintage Widow Jackson Estate, Marlborough
Henschke, Euphonium, Barossa

Charles Melton, "Voices of Angels’

Merlot, Fog Mountain, California, Sonoma

Pinot Noir, Heritage Collection, De Loach, Russian River
Cabernet Sauvignon, Fog Mountain, Sonoma,

Zinfandel Seghesio, Sonoma

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pine Ridge, Napa Valley

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass i eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£49.00
£52.00
£55.00
£57.00
£69.00
£77.00
£78.00
£86.00
£89.00
£91.00
£92.00
£103.00
£116.00
£160.00
£164.00

£60.00
£62.00
£70.00
£86.00
£115.00
£171.00

£49.00
£57.00
£60.00
£90.00
£146.00



SOUTH AMERICA

2021  Carmenere, Montes Alpha, Valle De Colchagua,Chile £43.00
2021  Malbec, Pacheco Pereda ‘Linaje’ Argentina ? £52.00
2021  Cinsault, Montes, Outer Limit, Chile £53.00
2020  Bodega Colome, Bonarda,Aregentina £63.00
2019  Pinot Noir Organic Ritual, Chile % £67.00
2020  Tannat, Garzon, Uruguay £87.00
2019  Malbec Kaiken Mai, Argentina £131.00
2020  Montes, 'Purple Angel', Colchagua £178.00
SOUTH AFRICA
2023  Pinotage Kanonkop Kadette, Stellenbosch, South Africa £49.00
2020  Merlot, De Grendel Estate £49.00
2023  Pinot Noir Copper Pot, South Africa £63.00
2023  Cabernet Franc, Ghost in the Machine £65.00
ORANGE WINE
2022  Rkatsiteli, kisi, Bedoba Orange,Georgia ? £54.00
2024  Lyrarakis Assyrtiko-Vidiano Orange Wine, Crete, Greece ! £58.00
2023  Cullen ‘Amber’ Wilyabrup, Orange wine? £73.00
2023  Orange Gold,Gerard Bertrand, France £74.00
ROSE WINE
2024  Pinot Grigio Rosato, "Terre di Monteforte™ ? £44.00
2024  White Zinfandel, Pescadero, USA ! £50.00
2024  Domaine de la Bégude Cadet de la Bégude Rosé IGP, France ? % £52.00
2024  Miraval, Cotes de Provence ? £61.00
2023  Donnafugata Dolce & Gabbana "Rosa’,Italy ? £104.00
SWEET & PORT WINE
NV Dona Antonia,10 Years Tawny Port ? £57.00
NV 10-Year-Old Tawny Port, Sandeman, Douro, Portugal £64.00
2022  Chateau Delmond, Sauternes ! £86.00
2021  Domaine Cauhape ‘Symphonie de November’ Jurancon(375ml) £45.00
2022  'Gold’ Niagara Vidal Icewine, Inniskillin, Ontario, Canada £120.00

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass ¥ eco-friendly grape growing & wine making



OTHER DRINKS
Peroni (330ml)
Aperol Spritz

Gin

Bombay Saphire

Bombay Saphire Sunset
Bombay Saphire Bramble
Chase, Sevilla Marmalade
Edinburgh Raspberry
Gordons Alcohol Free

Rum

Havanna 3 years old Anejo
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Kraken dark

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Courvoisier VS

Absolut Vodka

Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello

Tequila ‘El Patron’ Silver
Soft drinks

Still water (750ml) / Sparkling water (750ml)

Coke/Diet Coke

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Tonic/ Slim Tonic/ Elderflower/ Soda water/ Lemonade

Orange juice

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
? Available by the glass ¥ eco-friendly grape growing & wine making

£6.50
£15.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£9.00

£9.00
£15.00

£5.00



